

angel hair chocolate Ingredients

White Chocolate Strawberry Melts: White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Freeze Dried Strawberry.

Strawberry Marshmallow: Sugar, Trimoline (Sugar, Water), Gelatine, Icing Sugar, Cornflour, Strawberry Puree (Strawberry, Sugar)).

Angel Hair Chocolate Bar: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (Min 36% Cocoa Solids), Cotton Candy (Flour (Wheat), Sugar, Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Sunflower), Citric Acid (E330), Natural Color (E120), Natural Strawberry Flavour, Water)

White Chocolate Shot: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour.

Allergen Advice:

Contains: Gluten, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

May Contain: Egg, Peanut, Tree Nuts.

BEST BEFORE 31/12/25